

Recessed entry
26-11-2020

1.

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Nahar Service path					
Divagadik to Nedhagam Divagadik path					
Head - (mm SST SC)					
Agreement No. - 24 SRD / 2020-21					
Name of contractor - Shreekan Tiwari					
Date of start - 04-06-2020					
Date of completion - 03-03-2021					

1/4) providing and Fixing Laga of mm SST ROOF					
2N					→ 2N
2/2) Benchmark pillar					
1N					→ 1N
3/3) Reinforce pillars					
1N					→ 1N
4/4) 20-11-2020					
20-11-2020					

Continuation

Amount / Cost

₹ 116166

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Paving and Filling Lage of masonry work 2N CD V MOPAN-13 @ ₹ 9177.26/cum — ₹ 18354=					
2) Reinforced concrete pillar 1N CD V MOPAN-13 @ ₹ 3818.51/cum — ₹ 3819=					
3) Retention Wall 1N CD V MOPAN-13 @ ₹ 1725.96/cum — ₹ 1726=					
4) Clearing and grubbing Real Land 0.205 ha CD V MOPAN-13 @ ₹ 51133.76/ha — ₹ 10482=					
5) Construction of embankment - with approach material - Red soil + 10% 437.33 m³ CD V MOPAN-13 @ ₹ 185.69/m³ — ₹ 81208=					
6) Drainage structure Common concrete 1.13 m³ CD V MOPAN-13 @ ₹ 684.74/m³ — ₹ 5772=					
Continuation					₹ 116166=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Prov. Rec. M25					
36) in Deck Slab					
3.69m ² @ V7 M25 R.M. 16					
@ 61.94.62/m ²					22886
19) Cement concrete					
14) Pavement M36					
194.57m ² @ V7 M36 R.M. 16					
@ 5889.55/m ²					1145929
					2165475
20) 6.87 12X					259857
21) L.C. 1X					21655
22) Seigniorage Fee					
214846 x 10%					21454
					2468441
Less 0.10% Below F.S.R					2468
					2465975
AP 25-10-2021 D.E. (BIA)					
29/10/21 EE					

Continuation